7o

PRICE LIST

Please contact the exhibitor directly to purchase an item or with questions.

THE FOUND OBJECT SHOW

He or she will take payment and handle pickup or shipping.
Contact information is indicated below.

Please note that items in the exhibition will remain in place at 2 Rivington Street NYC until Sunday, 3/27.

Page Image

AARNE ANTON

Exhibitor

Description

art without intent

Dimensions

Price

american.primitive@verizon.net | 845-461-8506 | @aarneanton | www.americanprimitive.com

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Metal hands washing

machine agitator, on mount,

c.1930s

Group of petrified rubber
pocket watches, c. 1940s
(designed to squirt water at
people asking "What time is

it?")

Cast iron well rope case, on

mount, c. 1890s

Soapstone bed warming
stone in wooden case with

holes, c. 19th century

‘Wooden drain board, c. 19th

century

Hinged wooden panels from
a sheep farm, c. early 20th

century

Iron arm "come-along"
extension for moving hay
bales, on mount, c. late 19th

century

width 13, height 7
inches

height 2.5, width 1.75
inches

width 12, height 7,
depth 10 inches

length 10.5, width 7.5,
depth 2.5 inches

length 25, width 15,
depth 1.5 inches

height 60, width 40, .
75 inches

length 42 inches

$1,500

$1,200

$350

$450

$800

$1,500

$450



21

23

24

26

27

BEN ALBUCKER

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Aarne Anton

Wood and iron bicycle seat,
on mount, c. 19th century

Excavated iron bicycle seat
encrusted with melted glass,
on mount, c. mid-20th
century

Group of balloon
manufacturing metal forms,
on wood mount, c. 1950s

Pair of metal bird-like
handles, on mounts, c. late
19th century

Painted wooden birdhouse
panel, on mount, c. 1940s-
50s

albucker.benjamin@gmail.com | 646-420-0619 | @ben_rah

30

31

32

33

34

)

Ben Albucker

Ben Albucker

Ben Albucker

Ben Albucker

Ben Albucker

Altered eyeglass magnifiers,
¢.1930s

Mossy softball, 20th century

Pair of copper orbs trade
sign from a bank, Texas, c.
late 19th century

Fence wire from pasture
with wrapped wool deposit
from escaping sheep, 20th
century

Worn-down taxidermy deer
hoof hat rack, c. early 20th
century

length 13, width 6,
height 6 inches

length 10.5, width 8.5,
depth 3.5 inches

height 16, width 31
inches

height 7, length 6.5,
depth 3 inches

height 16, width 11,
depth 1.5 inches

height 1.25, width 4.5,
depth 3.25 inches

diameter 3.5 inches

width 8, depth 9.5
inches

length 7 feet

length 32, height 7,
depth 6 inches

$650

$500

$1,600

$400

$750

$700

$450

$1,800

$1,800

$700



35

37

38

39

40

41

KEVIN DUFFY

Ben Albucker

Ben Albucker

Ben Albucker

Ben Albucker

Ben Albucker

Ben Albucker

Large styrofoam block found length 36, width 25

in river, 20th century

Painted birds with glued
feathers, c. late 19th century

Plaster leg fragment, c. mid-

20th century

Miniature store display

mannequin, c. 1940s

Tongue serving dish, c. late

19th century

Canned white bread, c.

1950s

inches

length 22, width 14
inches

height 5.5, width 1.75,
length 5.5 inches

height 13.5, width 2,
depth 2 inches

height 1.5, width 10.5
inches

height 2, width 3
inches

candlerarts@gmail.com | 404-217-1150 | @candlerarts | www.candlerarts.com

44

Kevin Duffy

Kevin Duffy

Kevin Duffy

Kevin Duffy

Scorched board, on mount,

c. 19th-20th century

width 11.5 inches

Shoe shine box, c. early 20th length 11, width 7,

century

TV Westerns scrapbook, c.

1950s

Tar bucket, c. 19th century

height 6 inches

length 10.5, width 9
inches

height 13, width 12,
diameter of opening 8
inches

$1,200

$900

$250

$450

$900

$450

$400

$600

$250

$1,200



49 Kevin Duffy  Set of 33 wooden exercise  height 28, width 10 $1,200
clubs, c. late 19th century inches
50 Kevin Duffy  Pair of student school slates, height 12, width 8 $600
c. 19th century inches
o
51 Kevin Duffy ~ Ploughshare, Long Island, length 16, width 4 $500
NY, c. 19th century inches
52 Kevin Duffy ~ Toy mold, c. mid-20th height 8.5, width 4, $600
century depth 3.5 inches
53 Kevin Duffy  Eraser box, c. mid-20th length 5, width 2.25, $250
century depth 1.25 inches
N/A Kevin Duffy  Store ledger, c. early 20th ~ length 12 inches $700
century

ADAM IRISH

adam@oldasadam.com | 603-661-9373 | @oldasadam | www.oldasadam.com

4 Adam Irish Embroidered pen wipe diameter 4.75 inches $450
composed of early copper
button and layers of fabric,
dated 1907
56 Adam Irish Custom traveling case for length 25, height 15, $1,400
: stereopticon viewers, c. late depth 4.5 inches
19th century
57 P Adam Irish Skeletal clockwork height 13, width 10, $1,800
automaton fragment likely ~ depth 6 inches
: from a store window, on
mount, c. late 19th century
58 Adam Irish "Alone Ave" cut-down street length 24, height 5.5 $750
-~ sign repurposed as shelf, c.  inches
o early 20th century




59

60

63

64

65

66

Adam Irish

Adam Irish

Adam Irish

Adam Irish

Adam Irish

Adam Irish

Adam Irish

Adam Irish

Adam Irish

Adam Irish

Hot pink clip-on bow tie
with braile label, c. 1950s

Tennis match feature
matchbook, c. 1960s

Marlboro cigarette pack
child's Halloween costume,
c. 1960s

Makeshift hat stretcher, on
mount, c. 19th century (ex
Peter Brams)

Chicken rustler's bobcat
track shoes, c. 19th century

Beach-combed denture
fragments worn smooth by
the sea, c. 20th century

Bridal shower gift spatula
wrapped in silk, c. 1920s

United Christian Missionary
Society globe-form donation
bank, c. early 20th century

Polychrome silk duster, c.
late 19th century

Crumb sweeper brush in the
form of a woman, c. late 19th
century

length 7.5, width 4.5
inches

length 2, width 1.5
inches

height 23, width 14,
depth 7 inches

height 9, length 12,
width 6.5 inches

length 18, width 4,
2.75 height

length of largest 1
inch

length 11, width 3
inches

height 8, width 6
inches

length 18.5, width 10
inches

height 9.5, width 5
inches

$275

$95

$850

$1,600

$2,400

$1,200

$175

$450

$450

$450



JOSHUA LOWENFELS

joshlowenfels@aol.com | 914-715-1061 | @ployaarrtt | www.joshualowenfels.com

72

73

75

76

77

78

79

81

82

83

Joshua Lowenfels

Joshua Lowenfels

Joshua Lowenfels

Joshua Lowenfels

Joshua Lowenfels

Joshua Lowenfels

Joshua Lowenfels

Joshua Lowenfels

Joshua Lowenfels

Joshua Lowenfels

Coin-activated device of
unknown purpose, c. early
20th century

Grinder made from bicycle
wheel, c. late 19th century

Grain sifter, wood and
animal skin, c. early 19th
century

Homemade electrified toilet
seat, in frame, c. mid-20th
century

Saw with homemade
carrying case, c. early 20th
century

Collapsed diving helmet
damaged from water
pressure at great depth, c.
early 20th century

Masonry brush, c. late 19th
century

Trunk of animal skulls as
found, upstate NY, c. late
19th century

Homemade golf club with
mirror, c. mid-20th century

Petrified loaf of cheese in
rawhide pouch, c. late 18th-
early 19th century

height 20, width 6.5,
depth 6 inches

height 41, width 25,
depth 19 inches

diameter 20, depth 4
inches

length 18, width 14
inches

length 31, height 7
inches

height 11, width 10
inches

length 13, width 5,
height 5.5 inches

length 20, height 18.5,
width 15.5 inches

height 12, length 11,
depth 6.5 inches

$1,350

$1,650

$950

$1,500

$650

$3,800

$750

$3,200

$1,250

$3,500



ERIC OGLANDER

eric.oglander@gmail.com | 615-310-6659 | @tihngs | www.tihngs.com

86 Eric Oglander Homemade barbells made  length 22, height 5 $900

from cement-filled coffee inches

o %: cans, c. 1930s

87 Eric Oglander ~ Chained wagon-wheel length 8.5, width 5.5, $600
parking brakes, c. 19th height 4.5 inches
% century
88 Eric Oglander =~ Human hair false beard length 10 inches $350
theatrical costume, c. 19th

century
mannequin head, c. 1930s depth 8.5 inches
91

92

Eric Oglander =~ Handmade wooden box height 6, width 5.5, $500
with mirror lid, c. 19th depth 5 inches
century

Eric Oglander  Staple-repared plate, Spode, width 5.5, depth 1.25 $350
i England, c. early 19th

89 Eric Oglander "Desire" store display height 14, width 7, $800
%
¢ \'—;’))

® , centur
y
3

93 4 Eric Oglander  Bottle melted in fire, c. late  height 15, width 3.5 $550
19th century inches

94 Eric Oglander  Brick with animal paw print, length 8.25, width $400

- c. 19th century 3.75, depth 2.5 inches

[ ]

95 Eric Oglander  Fire-starter board with length 13, width 3.5, $500
record of campfires, dated  depth 1inch
1966

96 Eric Oglander  Cut-down hand saw, c. early length 15.5, height 4.5, $400

A 20th century depth 1.25 inches
—



97

Q Eric Oglander

STEVEN POWERS

steve@stevenspowers | 917-518-0809 | @stevenspowers | Www.stevenspowers.com

100

101

103

105

106

107

108

110

m

Steven Powers

Steven Powers

Steven Powers

Steven Powers

Steven Powers

Steven Powers

Steven Powers

Steven Powers

Steven Powers

Brass doll head with paint

height 5.25, width

worn away from handling, c. 3.75, depth 2.75

early 20th century

Industrial steel jig, c. early

20th century

Kewpie doll, c. 1930s

"Palisades" Painter's Palette,
early-mid 20th century

Desiccated Polaroid photo,

¢. 1970s

Eggs hunting decoy, c. early

20th century

Colt factory gunsights

cluster, c. late 19th century

Salesman sample pig feed

model, c. 1924

Plumb bob, c. mid- or late

19th century

"Crown of Thorns" barbed

wire engulfed by tree

growth, c. mid-20th century

length 9.5, width 6.25,
height 4.5 inches

height 10.5, width 8.5,
depth 3 inches

length 27, width 18,
height 2.6 inches

10.75 x 10.75 inches
framed

diameter 6, height 2.5
inches (as set)

height 6, width 5,
depth 4.75 inches

length 15, depth 5,
height 10.5 inches

height 29.5, width 3,
depth .5 inches

height 13, width 10,
depth 4 inches

$600

$1,400

$475

$1,800

$375

$850

$1,600

$4,200

$350

$350



SUSAN WECHSLER

southroadantiques@me.com | 917-903-8077 | @southroadantiques | www.southroadantiques.com

114

115

17

118

119

121

122

123

124

125

Susan Wechsler Massage rollers, on mount, c.

Susan Wechsler

Susan Wechsler

Susan Wechsler

Susan Wechsler

Susan Wechsler

Susan Wechsler

Susan Wechsler

Susan Wechsler

Susan Wechsler

early 20th century

"Slipknot" heel advertising
display, Plymouth Rubber
Co., Canton, MA, c. pre-
1920

Handmade hardware storage
bin, c. 1940s

Chinese checkers game
board, c. early 20th century

Fairgrounds primitive game
wheel, PA, c. 1930s

Factory gloves, on mounts,
c. 20th century

"Cut Rate Always" double-
sided painted wooden sign,
c. early 20th century.

Pair of braile educational
boards, c. 20th century

Industrial mold, c. late 19th-
early 20th century

Pair of architectural iron
vent forms, c. late 19th-early
20th century

length 13.5, width 8.5,
depth 2.25 inches

height 17, width 14.5,
depth 1inch

height 16, width 14.75,
5.5 depth inches

height 17, width 16.5
inches

height 35, width 30.5
inches

length 12.5, width 9
inches

height 22.5, width 16
inches

length 10.5, width 7.25
inches

height 4.75, width 5.5,
depth 5.5 inches

diameter 18, depth 3.5
inches

$525

$750

$595

$795

$625

$450

$595

$450

$250

$1,200



N/A

JANET WEST

Susan Wechsler

Cavalry pigtail iron fence

posts for travel, c. 19th
century

janetwest@me.com | 914-714-4945 | @killingsistergeorge

128

129

130

131

133

134

135

137

138

Janet West

Janet West

Janet West

Janet West

Janet West

Janet West

Janet West

Janet West

Janet West

Shrunken portrait of a man

on celluloid, c. 1920s

Three flattened rubber toy

animals, c. 1930s

Painted tin bank with aged
"alligator" surface, c. late

19th century

Magician's ball, metal spring
and fabric, c. early 20th

century

Mended silk shirt, ¢. 1950s

Petrified rubber balls, c. late

19th-20th centuries

Handmade aluminum and

fluorescent satin

directionals, c¢. mid-20th

century

Decayed "Sculptograph”
three-dimensional portrait
of a man, c. late 19th century

Make-do sewing box of

height 5 feet

height 4.5, width 3.25
inches

length 10 inches

height 4 inches, width
3.25, depth 2 inches

diameter 3.5 inches

size large

diameter 3 inches

length 21, width 11.5,
depth 4 inches

height 19, width 15
inches

length 13, height 5,

thread, c. early 20th century depth 8 inches

$425 each

$275

$325

$225

$125

$900

$325

$265

$750

$450

10



141

Janet West

Chair with layers of aged
“alligator” paint, c. 1930s

height 34, depth 17,
width 17 inches

$750

11



