

# THE FOUND OBJECT SHOW | art without intent

## **PRICE LIST**

Please contact the exhibitor directly to purchase an item or with questions. He or she will take payment and handle pickup or shipping. Contact information is indicated below.

Please note that items in the exhibition will remain in place at 2 Rivington Street NYC until Sunday, 3/27.

Page Image Exhibitor Description Dimensions Price

#### **AARNE ANTON**

american.primitive@verizon.net | 845-461-8506 | @aarneanton | www.americanprimitive.com

14		Aarne Anton	Metal hands washing machine agitator, on mount, c. 1930s	width 13, height 7 inches	\$1,500
15		Aarne Anton	Group of petrified rubber pocket watches, c. 1940s (designed to squirt water at people asking "What time is it?")	height 2.5, width 1.75 inches	\$1,200
16		Aarne Anton	Cast iron well rope case, on mount, c. 1890s	width 12, height 7, depth 10 inches	\$350
17		Aarne Anton	Soapstone bed warming stone in wooden case with holes, c. 19th century	length 10.5, width 7.5, depth 2.5 inches	\$450
18	• • •	Aarne Anton	Wooden drain board, c. 19th century	length 25, width 15, depth 1.5 inches	\$800
19		Aarne Anton	Hinged wooden panels from a sheep farm, c. early 20th century	height 60, width 40, . 75 inches	\$1,500
20		Aarne Anton	Iron arm "come-along" extension for moving hay bales, on mount, c. late 19th century	length 42 inches	\$450

21	Aarne Anton	Wood and iron bicycle seat, on mount, c. 19th century	length 13, width 6, height 6 inches	\$650
23	Aarne Anton	Excavated iron bicycle seat encrusted with melted glass, on mount, c. mid-20th century	length 10.5, width 8.5, depth 3.5 inches	\$500
24	Aarne Anton	Group of balloon manufacturing metal forms, on wood mount, c. 1950s	height 16, width 31 inches	\$1,600
26	Aarne Anton	Pair of metal bird-like handles, on mounts, c. late 19th century	height 7, length 6.5, depth 3 inches	\$400
27	Aarne Anton	Painted wooden birdhouse panel, on mount, c. 1940s- 50s	height 16, width 11, depth 1.5 inches	\$750

## BEN ALBUCKER

albucker.benjamin@gmail.com | 646-420-0619 | @ben\_rah

30	Ben Albucker	Altered eyeglass magnifiers, c. 1930s	height 1.25, width 4.5, depth 3.25 inches	\$700
31	Ben Albucker	Mossy softball, 20th century	diameter 3.5 inches	\$450
32	Ben Albucker	Pair of copper orbs trade sign from a bank, Texas, c. late 19th century	width 8, depth 9.5 inches	\$1,800
33	Ben Albucker	Fence wire from pasture with wrapped wool deposit from escaping sheep, 20th century	length 7 feet	\$1,800
34	Ben Albucker	Worn-down taxidermy deer hoof hat rack, c. early 20th century	length 32, height 7, depth 6 inches	\$700

35		Ben Albucker	Large styrofoam block found in river, 20th century	length 36, width 25 inches	\$1,200
37	225	Ben Albucker	Painted birds with glued feathers, c. late 19th century	length 22, width 14 inches	\$900
38		Ben Albucker	Plaster leg fragment, c. mid- 20th century	height 5.5, width 1.75, length 5.5 inches	\$250
39		Ben Albucker	Miniature store display mannequin, c. 1940s	height 13.5, width 2, depth 2 inches	\$450
40	TONGUE	Ben Albucker	Tongue serving dish, c. late 19th century	height 1.5, width 10.5 inches	\$900
41	WHITE BEESE AND THE WARRENCE OF THE WARRENCE O	Ben Albucker	Canned white bread, c. 1950s	height 2, width 3 inches	\$450

#### **KEVIN DUFFY**

 $candler arts @gmail.com \mid 404-217-1150 \mid @candler arts \mid www.candler arts.com$ 

44	0	Kevin Duffy	Scorched board, on mount, c. 19th-20th century	width 11.5 inches	\$400
45		Kevin Duffy	Shoe shine box, c. early 20th century	length 11, width 7, height 6 inches	\$600
46		Kevin Duffy	TV Westerns scrapbook, c. 1950s	length 10.5, width 9 inches	\$250
48		Kevin Duffy	Tar bucket, c. 19th century	height 13, width 12, diameter of opening 8 inches	\$1,200

49	Kevin Duffy	Set of 33 wooden exercise clubs, c. late 19th century	height 28, width 10 inches	\$1,200
50	Kevin Duffy	Pair of student school slates, c. 19th century	height 12, width 8 inches	\$600
51	Kevin Duffy	Ploughshare, Long Island, NY, c. 19th century	length 16, width 4 inches	\$500
52	Kevin Duffy	Toy mold, c. mid-20th century	height 8.5, width 4, depth 3.5 inches	\$600
53	Kevin Duffy	Eraser box, c. mid-20th century	length 5, width 2.25, depth 1.25 inches	\$250
N/A	Kevin Duffy	Store ledger, c. early 20th century	length 12 inches	\$700

## **ADAM IRISH**

adam@oldasadam.com | 603-661-9373 | @oldasadam | www.oldasadam.com

4		Adam Irish	Embroidered pen wipe composed of early copper button and layers of fabric, dated 1907	diameter 4.75 inches	\$450
56		Adam Irish	Custom traveling case for stereopticon viewers, c. late 19th century	length 25, height 15, depth 4.5 inches	\$1,400
57		Adam Irish	Skeletal clockwork automaton fragment likely from a store window, on mount, c. late 19th century	height 13, width 10, depth 6 inches	\$1,800
58	ALONE AVE	Adam Irish	"Alone Ave" cut-down street sign repurposed as shelf, c. early 20th century	length 24, height 5.5 inches	\$750

59	A	Adam Irish	Hot pink clip-on bow tie with braile label, c. 1950s	length 7.5, width 4.5 inches	\$275
60		Adam Irish	Tennis match feature matchbook, c. 1960s	length 2, width 1.5 inches	\$95
61	darling	Adam Irish	Marlboro cigarette pack child's Halloween costume, c. 1960s	height 23, width 14, depth 7 inches	\$850
62	<b>1</b> -	Adam Irish	Makeshift hat stretcher, on mount, c. 19th century (ex Peter Brams)	height 9, length 12, width 6.5 inches	\$1,600
63		Adam Irish	Chicken rustler's bobcat track shoes, c. 19th century	length 18, width 4, 2.75 height	\$2,400
64		Adam Irish	Beach-combed denture fragments worn smooth by the sea, c. 20th century	length of largest 1 inch	\$1,200
65		Adam Irish	Bridal shower gift spatula wrapped in silk, c. 1920s	length 11, width 3 inches	\$175
66		Adam Irish	United Christian Missionary Society globe-form donation bank, c. early 20th century	height 8, width 6 inches	\$450
68		Adam Irish	Polychrome silk duster, c. late 19th century	length 18.5, width 10 inches	\$450
69		Adam Irish	Crumb sweeper brush in the form of a woman, c. late 19th century	height 9.5, width 5 inches	\$450

#### **JOSHUA LOWENFELS**

joshlowenfels@aol.com | 914-715-1061 | @ployaarrtt | www.joshualowenfels.com

72		Joshua Lowenfels	Coin-activated device of unknown purpose, c. early 20th century	height 20, width 6.5, depth 6 inches	\$1,350
73		Joshua Lowenfels	Grinder made from bicycle wheel, c. late 19th century	height 41, width 25, depth 19 inches	\$1,650
75		Joshua Lowenfels	Grain sifter, wood and animal skin, c. early 19th century	diameter 20, depth 4 inches	\$950
76		Joshua Lowenfels	Homemade electrified toilet seat, in frame, c. mid-20th century	length 18, width 14 inches	\$1,500
77	TANALA II	Joshua Lowenfels	Saw with homemade carrying case, c. early 20th century	length 31, height 7 inches	\$650
78		Joshua Lowenfels	Collapsed diving helmet damaged from water pressure at great depth, c. early 20th century	height 11, width 10 inches	\$3,800
79		Joshua Lowenfels	Masonry brush, c. late 19th century	length 13, width 5, height 5.5 inches	\$750
81		Joshua Lowenfels	Trunk of animal skulls as found, upstate NY, c. late 19th century	length 20, height 18.5, width 15.5 inches	\$3,200
82		Joshua Lowenfels	Homemade golf club with mirror, c. mid-20th century		\$1,250
83		Joshua Lowenfels	Petrified loaf of cheese in rawhide pouch, c. late 18th- early 19th century	height 12, length 11, depth 6.5 inches	\$3,500

## ERIC OGLANDER

eric.oglander@gmail.com | 615-310-6659 | @tihngs | www.tihngs.com

86		Eric Oglander	Homemade barbells made from cement-filled coffee cans, c. 1930s	length 22, height 5 inches	\$900
87	433	Eric Oglander	Chained wagon-wheel parking brakes, c. 19th century	length 8.5, width 5.5, height 4.5 inches	\$600
88		Eric Oglander	Human hair false beard theatrical costume, c. 19th century	length 10 inches	\$350
89	UESIE:	Eric Oglander	"Desire" store display mannequin head, c. 1930s	height 14, width 7, depth 8.5 inches	\$800
91		Eric Oglander	Handmade wooden box with mirror lid, c. 19th	height 6, width 5.5, depth 5 inches	\$500
•			century		
92		Eric Oglander	Staple-repared plate, Spode, England, c. early 19th	width 5.5, depth 1.25	\$350
•			century		
93		Eric Oglander	Bottle melted in fire, c. late 19th century	height 15, width 3.5 inches	\$550
94		Eric Oglander	Brick with animal paw print, c. 19th century	length 8.25, width 3.75, depth 2.5 inches	\$400
95	THEOLOGIC	Eric Oglander	Fire-starter board with record of campfires, dated 1966	length 13, width 3.5, depth 1 inch	\$500
96	1	Eric Oglander	Cut-down hand saw, c. early 20th century	length 15.5, height 4.5, depth 1.25 inches	\$400



#### STEVEN POWERS

 $steve @ steven spowers \mid 917\text{-}518\text{-}0809 \mid @ steven spowers \mid www.steven spowers.com$ 

100	TEO RO	Steven Powers	Industrial steel jig, c. early 20th century	length 9.5, width 6.25, height 4.5 inches	\$1,400
101		Steven Powers	Kewpie doll, c. 1930s	height 10.5, width 8.5, depth 3 inches	\$475
103		Steven Powers	"Palisades" Painter's Palette, early-mid 20th century	length 27, width 18, height 2.6 inches	\$1,800
105		Steven Powers	Desiccated Polaroid photo, c. 1970s	10.75 x 10.75 inches framed	\$375
106	<b>S</b>	Steven Powers	Eggs hunting decoy, c. early 20th century	diameter 6, height 2.5 inches (as set)	\$850
107		Steven Powers	Colt factory gunsights cluster, c. late 19th century	height 6, width 5, depth 4.75 inches	\$1,600
108		Steven Powers	Salesman sample pig feed model, c. 1924	length 15, depth 5, height 10.5 inches	\$4,200
110		Steven Powers	Plumb bob, c. mid- or late 19th century	height 29.5, width 3, depth .5 inches	\$350
111	Ó	Steven Powers	"Crown of Thorns" barbed wire engulfed by tree growth, c. mid-20th century	height 13, width 10, depth 4 inches	\$350

\$600

#### SUSAN WECHSLER

 $southroad antiques@me.com \mid 917-903-8077 \mid @southroad antiques \mid www.southroad antiques.com$ 

114	2/3	Susan Wechsler	Massage rollers, on mount, c. early 20th century	length 13.5, width 8.5, depth 2.25 inches	\$525
115		Susan Wechsler	"Slipknot" heel advertising display, Plymouth Rubber Co., Canton, MA, c. pre- 1920	height 17, width 14.5, depth 1 inch	\$750
117		Susan Wechsler	Handmade hardware storage bin, c. 1940s	height 16, width 14.75, 5.5 depth inches	\$595
118		Susan Wechsler	Chinese checkers game board, c. early 20th century	height 17, width 16.5 inches	\$795
119		Susan Wechsler	Fairgrounds primitive game wheel, PA, c. 1930s	height 35, width 30.5 inches	\$625
121		Susan Wechsler	Factory gloves, on mounts, c. 20th century	length 12.5, width 9 inches	\$450
122	RATE ALWAYS	Susan Wechsler	"Cut Rate Always" double- sided painted wooden sign, c. early 20th century.	height 22.5, width 16 inches	\$595
123		Susan Wechsler	Pair of braile educational boards, c. 20th century	length 10.5, width 7.25 inches	\$450
124		Susan Wechsler	Industrial mold, c. late 19th- early 20th century	height 4.75, width 5.5, depth 5.5 inches	\$250
125		Susan Wechsler	Pair of architectural iron vent forms, c. late 19th-early 20th century	diameter 18, depth 3.5 inches	\$1,200

#### **JANET WEST**

janetwest@me.com | 914-714-4945 | @killingsistergeorge

128	Janet West	Shrunken portrait of a man on celluloid, c. 1920s	height 4.5, width 3.25 inches	\$275
129	Janet West	Three flattened rubber toy animals, c. 1930s	length 10 inches	\$325
130	Janet West	Painted tin bank with aged "alligator" surface, c. late 19th century	height 4 inches, width 3.25, depth 2 inches	\$225
131	Janet West	Magician's ball, metal spring and fabric, c. early 20th century	diameter 3.5 inches	\$125
133	Janet West	Mended silk shirt, c. 1950s	size large	\$900
134	Janet West	Petrified rubber balls, c. late 19th-20th centuries	diameter 3 inches	\$325
135	Janet West	Handmade aluminum and fluorescent satin directionals, c. mid-20th century	length 21, width 11.5, depth 4 inches	\$265
137	Janet West	Decayed "Sculptograph" three-dimensional portrait of a man, c. late 19th century	height 19, width 15 inches	\$750
138	Janet West	Make-do sewing box of thread, c. early 20th century	length 13, height 5, depth 8 inches	\$450

Janet West

Chair with layers of aged "alligator" paint, c. 1930s

height 34, depth 17, width 17 inches

\$750